
PRODUCT BROCHURE



QUIARI SHAKE

QUIARI  ENERGY

QUIARI PRIME GEL

QuiAri Shake ................ 3

QuiAri Energy ................ 5

QuiAri Prime ................ 7

BENEFITS OF MAQUI

Countless Benefits................ 9

MAQUIX®

Ancient History Meets Modern Science................ 10

QUIARI YOUTHX BLEND

Rediscover Your Youth................ 11

Feel the Difference
 
At QuiAri, we provide products with results you can 
FEEL! Made with the world’s new #1 superfruit, the 
Maqui Berry, it is our mission to help people live 
their best lives.
 

Take It
 
Every morning as soon as you wake up

How Often
 
Daily to nourish your body to perfection

We strive to make our products accessible to 
everyone that wants to live a healthier lifestyle, 
so we’ve worked hard to create a business model 
where our products are affordable in all of the 
110 markets we serve. Plus, when it comes to the 
effectiveness of our products, QuiAri uses only the 
highest grade of essential vitamins and nutrients.

Our executive team, with over 400 years of 
combined Network Marketing experience, are 
experts in providing cutting edge nutrition to our 
Promoters and Customers. Our collaboration 
between Dr. Juan Hancke, the #1 Maqui Berry 
scientist in the world, and Bob Reina, our Founder 
and CEO, resulted in a nutritional breakthrough – 
our proprietary MaquiX® extract. Our team stays 
on top of the latest nutritional news and trends, 
providing you with superior products designed to 
help you look and feel your best.



QUIARI SHAKE



Serving Size: 1 Scoop (34g)
Servings Per Container: 28

† Daily value not established.
* Percent values are based on 2,000 calorie diet.

Amount Per Serving % Daily Value

Calories
      Calories from Saturated Fat
Total Fat
       Saturated Fat
Cholesterol
Total Carbohydrate
    Dietary Fiber
    Total Sugars
Protein
Vitamin A (as retinyl palmitate)
Vitamin C (ascorbic acid)
Vitamin D (as cholecalciferol) 
Vitamin E (as d-alpha-tocopheryl acetate)
Thiamin (as thiamin hydrochloride)
Riboflavin 
Niacin (as niacinamide)
Vitamin B6 (as pyridoxine hydrochloride)
Folate (as folic acid)
Vitamin B12 (as cyanocobalamin)
Biotin 
Pantothenic acid (as D-calcium pantothenate)
Calcium 
Iron   
Iodine (from Atlantic kelp) 
Magnesium (as magnesium oxide)
Zinc (as zinc citrate)
Copper (as copper citrate)
Manganese (as manganese sulfate)
Chromium (as chromium nicotinate glycinate chelate)
Sodium
Potassium

120
20
3.5g
2.5g
25mg
8g
6g
< 1g
16g
750mcg
30mg
5mcg
10mg
0.7mg
0.9mg
10mg
1mg
330mcg DFE
3mcg
150mcg
5mg
580mg
1.2mg
75mcg
180mg
7mg
1mg
1mg
200mcg
200mg
580mg

4%*
13%*
8%
3%*
21%*
†
32%*
83%
33%
25%
67%
58%
69%
63%
59%
83%
125%
500%
100%
45%
7%
50%
43%
64%
111%
43%
571%
9%
12%

Other Ingredients:  Whey Protein Concentrate, Soy Protein Isolate, Resistant Maltodextrin, Cocoa, Medium 
Chain Triglycerides, Tricalcium Phosphate, Natural Flavors (Chocolate), Guar Gum, Potassium Phosphate, 
Potassium Chloride, Xanthan Gum, Salt, Rebaudioside A, Sucralose, Bacillus coagulans, MaquiX® Blend 
[Maqui Berry Powder, Maqui Whole Fruit Extract (Aristotelia chilensis)], Spinach Leaf Powder, Chlorella, 
Broccoli Sprout Extract, Kale Leaf Powder, Alfalfa Leaf Powder, Spirulina.

Contains milk & soy

Keep out of reach of children.
MANUFACTURED IN A FACILITY THAT ALSO PROCESSES EGG, TREE NUTS, WHEAT AND SHELLFISH.

Serving Size: 1 Scoop (34g)
Servings Per Container: 28

† Daily value not established.
* Percent values are based on 2,000 calorie diet.

Amount Per Serving % Daily Value

Other Ingredients:  Whey Protein Concentrate, Soy Protein Isolate, Resistant Maltodextrin, Medium Chain 
Triglycerides, Natural Flavors (Vanilla), Tricalcium Phosphate, Guar Gum, Potassium Phosphate, Xanthan 
Gum, Potassium Chloride, Salt, Rebaudioside A, Sucralose, Bacillus coagulans, MaquiX® Blend [Maqui Berry 
Powder, Maqui Whole Fruit Extract (Aristotelia chilensis)], Spinach Leaf Powder, Chlorella, Broccoli Sprout 
Extract, Kale Leaf Powder, Alfalfa Leaf Powder, Spirulina.

Contains milk & soy

Keep out of reach of children.
MANUFACTURED IN A FACILITY THAT ALSO PROCESSES EGG, TREE NUTS, WHEAT AND SHELLFISH

Calories
      Calories from Saturated Fat
Total Fat
       Saturated Fat
Cholesterol
Total Carbohydrate
    Dietary Fiber
    Total Sugars
Protein
Vitamin A (as retinyl palmitate)
Vitamin C (ascorbic acid)
Vitamin D (as cholecalciferol) 
Vitamin E (as d-alpha-tocopheryl acetate)
Thiamin (as thiamin hydrochloride)
Riboflavin 
Niacin (as niacinamide)
Vitamin B6 (as pyridoxine hydrochloride)
Folate (as folic acid)
Vitamin B12 (as cyanocobalamin)
Biotin 
Pantothenic acid (as D-calcium pantothenate)
Calcium 
Iodine (from Atlantic kelp) 
Magnesium (as magnesium oxide)
Zinc (as zinc citrate)
Copper (as copper citrate)
Manganese (as manganese sulfate)
Chromium (as chromium nicotinate glycinate chelate)
Sodium
Potassium

120
20
3.5g
2.5g
25mg
9g
6g
< 1g
16g
750mcg
30mg
5mcg
10mg
0.7mg
0.9mg
10mg
1mg
330mcg DFE
3mcg
150mcg
5mg
580mg
75mcg
180mg
7mg
1mg
1mg
200mcg
200mg
470mg

4%*
13%*
8%
3%*
21%*
†
32%*
83%
33%
25%
67%
58%
69%
63%
59%
83%
125%
500%
100%
45%
50%
43%
64%
111%
43%
571%
9%
10%

Cheers To Your Health

No grit. 
No chalky aftertaste. 
No added sugar.

There’s nothing else like it in the world! Enjoy our guilt-free, 
sensational-tasting 120 calorie shake power-packed with a 
balanced blend of essential vitamins and minerals and our 
proprietary MaquiX® extract, which boosts the antioxidant 
power 10 times.

Choose either our rich, delicious chocolate or smooth vanilla 
that tastes just like your favorite birthday cake. Just add one 
scoop or single-serve packet to 12 ounces of cold water. Mix 
and enjoy. Pair with QuiAri Energy for best results.

QUIARI SHAKE

QuiAri Shake (chocolate or vanilla)  Bulk*    1-month supply   $84 USD**

QuiAri Shake (chocolate or vanilla)  Single-Serve*  1-month supply   $88 USD**

QuiAri Shake (chocolate or vanilla)  Single-Serve*  14-day supply   $44 USD**

*   These statements have not been evaluated by the Food and Drug Administration. 
     These products are not intended to diagnose, treat, cure or prevent any disease. 

** Prices do not include shipping costs, taxes, tariffs, duties, or any fees that may be assessed at the time of delivery.

CHOCOLATE VANILLA



QUIARI ENERGY



Energy Blend: 510mg †

† Daily value not established.

Serving Size: 1 Tablet
Servings Per Container: 2

Calcium (as calcium carbonate)
Chromium (as chromium polynicotinate)

165mg
200mcg

13%
571%

Green Coffee bean extract [(Coffea robusta) 150mg caffeine, 45mg 
chlorogenic acids], Green Tea leaf extract [45% epigallocate-
chin-3-O-gallate], Garcinia cambogia extract (15mg hydroxycitric 
acid), Cinnamon bark, Cayenne Pepper (fruit), MaquiX® Blend 
[Maqui berry powder, whole fruit extract (Aristotelia chilensis)], 
Black Pepper (fruit), Ginger root

Amount Per Serving % Daily Value

Other ingredients: microcrystalline cellulose, croscarmellose sodium, stearic acid, 
rice extract, silica, sunflower oil, pharmaceutical glaze (Polydextrose, hydroxypropyl 
methyl cellulose, carmine (color), talc, FD&C Blue #2, Medium chain triglycerides).

1 serving is equivalent to 1 – 2 cups of coffee.

Not recommended for those sensitive to caffeine. Results may vary. Keep out of 
reach of children. Consult your physician if you are nursing, pregnant, taking 
medications, or have a medical condition.

MANUFACTURED IN A FACILITY THAT ALSO PROCESSES EGG, TREE 
NUTS, WHEAT AND SHELLFISH.

Power Through Your Day The Healthy Way

No mid-afternoon slump
No jitters or crash
No artificial stimulants

Power up with pure, natural, all-day Energy. Our 
advanced proprietary blend features revitalizing 
ingredients that provide you with a way to escalate 
your energy anytime you want! 
 
Just take one to two tablets and you’re on your way 
to benefits like enhanced clarity and alertness, 
improved endurance, and more. 
 
Pair with one delicious QuiAri Shake to maximize 
your performance.

QUIARI ENERGY

QuiAri Energy Bottle*     1-month supply   $48 USD**

QuiAri Energy Single-serve*    1-month supply   $52 USD**

*   These statements have not been evaluated by the Food and Drug Administration. 
     These products are not intended to diagnose, treat, cure or prevent any disease. 

** Prices do not include shipping costs, taxes, tariffs, duties, or any fees that may be assessed at the time of delivery.

QUIARI ENERGY



QUIARI PRIME GEL



QuiAri YouthX Blend: 286mg †

Serving Size: 1 packet (1 fl oz - 30 ml)
Servings Per Container: 30

Aloe Vera Gel Powder [(leaf) Aloe barbadensis ], Grape Seed Extract 
[(seeds) Vitis vinifera L. ], Green Tea Extract [(leaf) Camellia sinensis], 
Acai Extract [(Fruit) Euterpe oleracea], Blackberry Extract [(Fruit) 
Rubus fruticosus ], Melon Powder [(fruit) Cucumis melo L. ], Grape 
Skin Extract [(skin) Vitis vinifera L. ].

Amount Per Serving % Daily Value

Other ingredients: Purified Water, Dark Sweet Cherry Juice Concentrate, Concord 
Grape Juice Concentrate, Blueberry Juice Concentrate, Natural Flavor (Blueberry 
and Raspberry), Xanthan Gum, Citric Acid, Pomegranate Juice Concentrate, 
Sodium Benzoate, MaquiX® Blend [Maqui Berry Powder, Maqui Berry Extract 
(Aristotelia chilensis)], Organic Cane Sugar.

* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2000 calorie diet.
† Daily Value (DV) not established. 

Calories
Total Carbohydrate
Total Sugars
     Includes 0g Added Sugars
Calcium
Sodium
Potassium

15
3g
3g

9 mg
10 mg
39 mg

2%*
†
5%
< 1%
< 1%
< 1%

#1 Anti-Aging, Antioxidant Gel

Start looking and feeling younger with Products you 
can take on-the go! Our Prime gel is a delicious blend 
of scientifically proven, proprietary ingredients chosen 
specifically for their highly potent anti-aging antioxidant 
levels, nutritional profile, and tantalizing taste. 

In addition to Maqui berries, MaquiX®, S.O.D., 
Resveratrol, & Pterostilbene (our Youth X blend), Prime 
is boosted with aloe vera, grapeseed, and green tea 
extracts for powerful repair from free radical damage, 
protection for cells against future harm, and reversing 
the signs of aging. Take 1-2 gel packets in-between your 
delicious QuiAri Shake and daily boost of QuiAri Energy.

QUIARI PRIME GEL

QuiAri Prime Box     1-month supply   $89 USD**

*   These statements have not been evaluated by the Food and Drug Administration. 
     These products are not intended to diagnose, treat, cure or prevent any disease. 

** Prices do not include shipping costs, taxes, tariffs, duties, or any fees that may be assessed at the time of delivery.



One Berry - 
Countless Benefits
 
The science does not lie! Maqui, the world’s 
new #1 superfruit, has been found to 
contribute to a wide range of total body 
benefits. Here are the top reasons why Maqui 
will have you looking and better than ever!

PROMOTES & SUPPORTS

BENEFITS OF MAQUI

Anti-Aging Properties

Digestive & Gut Health

Skin Health

Sustainable Energy Levels

Brain Health

Cardiovascular System Health

Strengthened Immune System

Inflammatory Response

Healthy Weight Loss

Healthy Hair

Eye Health

Healthier Sleep Cycle

PLUS MORE!



MaquiX®: Ancient History Meets Modern Science

We partnered with the world’s leading expert on Maqui Berry research, Dr. 
Juan Hancke, to specifically formulate our products for maximum nutritional 
benefit. Dr. Hancke led a team of scientists to study the health benefits of the 
Maqui Berry after receiving a $5 million dollar grant from the World Health 
Organization.

The Results…

MaquiX®, QuiAri’s proprietary, super-concentrated organic Maqui Berry 
extract, which boosts the antioxidant power up to 10 times!

MAQUIX®



QuiAri YouthX Blend: Rediscover Your Youth.

Our youth is slowly slipping away every single day. It’s time to take it back! 
QuiAri Prime Gel contains Maqui, MaquiX®, and our proprietary YouthX 
Blend, a delicious blend of scientifically proven, exclusive ingredients – S.O.D., 
Resveratrol, & Pterostilbene. All of these well-known throughout the scientific 
community for their extremely potent anti-aging antioxidant levels, nutritional, 
profile, and tantalizing taste. Just rip, sip, and go on enjoying your day!

The results…

• Free Radical Protection

• Repair Damaged Cells

• Rejuvenated Skin & Collagen

• Anti-Aging

QUIARI YOUTHX BLEND



Try. Love. Share.

1321 Kingsway Road Brandon, Florida, 33510 United States

+1 813-413-8120

+1 813-413-8139 (fax)

support@quiari.com

www.QuiAri.com


