



QUIARI SHAKE

QuiAri Shake 3

QUIARI ENERGY

QuiAri Energy5

QUIARI PRIME GEL

QuiAri Prime7

BENEFITS OF MAQUI

Countless Benefits......9

MAQUIX®

Ancient History Meets Modern Science...... 10

QUIARI YOUTHX BLEND

Rediscover Your Youth......11

Feel the Difference

At QuiAri, we provide products with results you can FEEL! Made with the world's new #1 superfruit, the Maqui Berry, it is our mission to help people live their best lives.

take It

Every morning as soon as you wake up

How Often

Daily to nourish your body to perfection

We strive to make our products accessible to everyone that wants to live a healthier lifestyle, so we've worked hard to create a business model where our products are affordable in all of the 110 markets we serve. Plus, when it comes to the effectiveness of our products, QuiAri uses only the highest grade of essential vitamins and nutrients.

Our executive team, with over 400 years of combined Network Marketing experience, are experts in providing cutting edge nutrition to our Promoters and Customers. Our collaboration between Dr. Juan Hancke, the #1 Maqui Berry scientist in the world, and Bob Reina, our Founder and CEO, resulted in a nutritional breakthrough – our proprietary MaquiX® extract. Our team stays on top of the latest nutritional news and trends, providing you with superior products designed to help you look and feel your best.



QUIARI SHAKE



Cheers To Your Health

No grit. No chalky aftertaste. No added sugar.

There's nothing else like it in the world! Enjoy our guilt-free, sensational-tasting 120 calorie shake power-packed with a balanced blend of essential vitamins and minerals and our proprietary MaquiX® extract, which boosts the antioxidant power 10 times.

Choose either our rich, delicious chocolate or smooth vanilla that tastes just like your favorite birthday cake. Just add one scoop or single-serve packet to 12 ounces of cold water. Mix and enjoy. Pair with QuiAri Energy for best results.

CHOCOLATE



Other Ingredients: Whey Protein Concentrate, Soy Protein Isolate, Resistant Maltodextrin, Cocca, Medium Chain Triglycerides, Tricalcium Phosphate, Natural Flavors (Chocolate), Guar Gum, Potassium Phosphate, Potassium Chioride, Xanthan Gum, Salt, Rebaudicide A, Sucratiose, Bacillus coagulans, Maquilw Blend [Maqui Berry Powder, Maquil Whole Fruit Extract (Aristotelia chilensis)], Spinach Leaf Powder, Chlorella, Broccoll Sprout Extract, Kalle Leaf Powder, Spirulina.

Contains milk & soy

Keep out of reach of children. MANUFACTURED IN A FACILITY THAT ALSO PROCESSES EGG, TREE NUTS, WHEAT AND SHELLFISH.

VANILLA

Serving Size: 1 Scoop (34g)		
Servings Per Container: 28		
	Amount Per Serving	% Daily Value
Calories	120	
Calories from Saturated Fat	20	
Total Fat	3.5q	4%*
Saturated Fat	2.5q	13%*
Cholesterol	25ma	8%
Total Carbohydrate	90	3%*
Dietary Fiber	60	21%*
Total Sugars	< 1a	t
Protein	160	32%*
Vitamin A (as retinyl palmitate)	750mca	83%
Vitamin C (ascorbic acid)	30mg	33%
Vitamin D (as cholecalciferol)	5mcq	25%
Vitamin E (as d-alpha-tocopheryl acetate)	10mg	67%
Thiamin (as thiamin hydrochloride)	0.7mg	58%
Riboflavin	0.9mg	69%
Niacin (as niacinamide)	10mg	63%
Vitamin B ₆ (as pyridoxine hydrochloride)	1mg	59%
Folate (as folic acid)	330mcg DFE	83%
Vitamin B ₁₂ (as cyanocobalamin)	3mcg	125%
Biotin	150mcg	500%
Pantothenic acid (as D-calcium pantothenate)	5mg	100%
Calcium	580mg	45%
lodine (from Atlantic kelp)	75mcg	50%
Magnesium (as magnesium oxide)	180mg	43%
Zinc (as zinc citrate)	7mg	64%
Copper (as copper citrate)	1mg	111%
Manganese (as manganese sulfate)	1mg	43%
Chromium (as chromium nicotinate glycinate chelate)	200mcg	571%
Sodium	200mg	9%
Potassium	470mg	10%

Other Ingredients: Whey Protein Concentrate, Soy Protein Isolate, Resistant Mallodextrin, Medium Chain Triglycendes, Natural Flavors (Vanilla), Triaclicium Phosphate, Guar Gum, Potassium Phosphate, Xanthan Gum, Potassium Chloride, Sali, Rebaudioside A, Sucralice, Bacillus coagulars, MaquiX® Blend (Maqui Berry Powder, Maqui Whole Fruit Extract (Aristotella chilensis)); Spinich Leaf Powder, Chlorella, Broccoli Sprout Extract, Kale Leaf Powder, Alfalla Leaf Powder, Spinilina.

Contains milk & soy

Keep out of reach of children.

MANUFACTURED IN A FACILITY THAT ALSO PROCESSES EGG, TREE NUTS, WHEAT AND SHELLFISH

QuiAri Shake (chocolate or vanilla)Bulk*1-month supply\$84 USD**QuiAri Shake (chocolate or vanilla)Single-Serve*1-month supply\$88 USD**QuiAri Shake (chocolate or vanilla)Single-Serve*14-day supply\$44 USD**

^{*} These statements have not been evaluated by the Food and Drug Administration. These products are not intended to diagnose, treat, cure or prevent any disease.

^{**} Prices do not include shipping costs, taxes, tariffs, duties, or any fees that may be assessed at the time of delivery.



QUIARI ENERGY



Power Through Your Day The Healthy Way

No mid-afternoon slump No jitters or crash No artificial stimulants

Power up with pure, natural, all-day Energy. Our advanced proprietary blend features revitalizing ingredients that provide you with a way to escalate your energy anytime you want!

Just take one to two tablets and you're on your way to benefits like enhanced clarity and alertness, improved endurance, and more.

Pair with one delicious QuiAri Shake to maximize your performance.

OUIARI ENERGY

Supplement Facts Serving Size: 1 Tablet Servings Per Container: 2

Amount Per Serving % Daily Value Calcium (as calcium carbonate) 165mg 13% Chromium (as chromium polynicotinate) 200mcg **Energy Blend:**

510ma

Green Coffee bean extract [(Coffea robusta) 150mg caffeine, 45mg chlorogenic acids], Green Tea leaf extract [45% epigallocate-chin-3-O-gallate], Garcinia cambogia extract (15mg hydroxycitric acid), Cinnamon bark, Cayenne Pepper (fruit), Maquix® Blend [Maqui berry powder, whole fruit extract (Aristotelia chilensis)], Black Pepper (fruit), Ginger root

† Daily value not established.

Other ingredients: microcrystalline cellulose, croscarmellose sodium, stearic acid, rice extract, silica, sunflower oil, pharmaceutical glaze (Polydextrose, hydroxypropyl methyl cellulose, carmine (color), talc, FD&C Blue #2, Medium chain triglycerides).

1 serving is equivalent to 1 - 2 cups of coffee.



Not recommended for those sensitive to caffeine. Results may vary. Keep out of reach of children. Consult your physician if you are nursing, pregnant, taking medications, or have a medical condition.

MANUFACTURED IN A FACILITY THAT ALSO PROCESSES EGG, TREE NUTS. WHEAT AND SHELLFISH.

QuiAri Energy Bottle* QuiAri Energy Single-serve* 1-month supply

\$48 USD**

1-month supply

\$52 USD**

These statements have not been evaluated by the Food and Drug Administration. These products are not intended to diagnose, treat, cure or prevent any disease.

^{**} Prices do not include shipping costs, taxes, tariffs, duties, or any fees that may be assessed at the time of delivery.



QUIARI PRIME GEL



#1 Anti-Aging, Antioxidant Gel

Start looking and feeling younger with Products you can take on-the go! Our Prime gel is a delicious blend of scientifically proven, proprietary ingredients chosen specifically for their highly potent anti-aging antioxidant levels, nutritional profile, and tantalizing taste.

In addition to Maqui berries, MaquiX®, S.O.D., Resveratrol, & Pterostilbene (our Youth X blend), Prime is boosted with aloe vera, grapeseed, and green tea extracts for powerful repair from free radical damage, protection for cells against future harm, and reversing the signs of aging. Take 1-2 gel packets in-between your delicious QuiAri Shake and daily boost of QuiAri Energy.



PRIME

Supplement Facts

Serving Size: 1 packet (1 fl oz - 30 ml) Servings Per Container: 30

	Amount Per Se	erving % Daily Value
Calories	15	
Total Carbohydrate	3g	2%*
Total Sugars	3g	†
Includes 0g Added Sugars		5%
Calcium	9 mg	< 1%
Sodium	10 mg	< 1%
Potassium	39 mg	< 1%
QuiAri YouthX Blend:	286mg	†

Aloe Vera Gel Powder [(leaf) Aloe barbadensis], Grape Seed Extract [(seeds) Vitis vinifera L.], Green Tea Extract [(leaf) Camellia sinensis], Acai Extract [(Fruit) Euterpe oleracea], Blackberry Extract [(Fruit) Rubus fruticosus], Melon Powder [(fruit) Cucumis melo L.], Grape Skin Extract [(skin) Vitis vinifera L.].

- * Percent Daily Values are based on a 2000 calorie diet.
- † Daily Value (DV) not established.



Other ingredients: Purified Water, Dark Sweet Cherry Juice Concentrate, Concord Grape Juice Concentrate, Blueberry Juice Concentrate, Natural Flavor (Blueberry and Raspberry), Xanthan Gum, Citric Acid, Pomegranate Juice Concentrate, Sodium Benzoate, MaquiX® Blend [Maqui Berry Powder, Maqui Berry Extract (Aristotelia chilensis)], Organic Cane Sugar.

QuiAri Prime Box

1-month supply

\$89 USD**

- * These statements have not been evaluated by the Food and Drug Administration. These products are not intended to diagnose, treat, cure or prevent any disease.
- ** Prices do not include shipping costs, taxes, tariffs, duties, or any fees that may be assessed at the time of delivery.

BENEFITS OF MAQUI

One Berry - Countless Benefits

The science does not lie! Maqui, the world's new #1 superfruit, has been found to contribute to a wide range of total body benefits. Here are the top reasons why Maqui will have you looking and better than ever!

PROMOTES & SUPPORTS



Anti-Aging Properties



Digestive & Gut Health



Skin Health



Sustainable Energy Levels



Brain Health



Cardiovascular System Health





Strengthened Immune System



Inflammatory Response



Healthy Weight Loss



Healthy Hair



Eye Health



Healthier Sleep Cycle

MAQUIX®

MaquiX®: Ancient History Meets Modern Science

We partnered with the world's leading expert on Maqui Berry research, Dr. Juan Hancke, to specifically formulate our products for maximum nutritional benefit. Dr. Hancke led a team of scientists to study the health benefits of the Maqui Berry after receiving a \$5 million dollar grant from the World Health Organization.

The Results...

MaquiX®, QuiAri's proprietary, super-concentrated organic Maqui Berry extract, which boosts the antioxidant power up to 10 times!



QUIARI YOUTHX BLEND

QuiAri YouthX Blend: Rediscover Your Youth.

Our youth is slowly slipping away every single day. It's time to take it back! QuiAri Prime Gel contains Maqui, MaquiX®, and our proprietary YouthX Blend, a delicious blend of scientifically proven, exclusive ingredients – S.O.D., Resveratrol, & Pterostilbene. All of these well-known throughout the scientific community for their extremely potent anti-aging antioxidant levels, nutritional, profile, and tantalizing taste. Just rip, sip, and go on enjoying your day!

The results...

- Free Radical Protection
- Repair Damaged Cells
- Rejuvenated Skin & Collagen
- Anti-Aging







1321 Kingsway Road Brandon, Florida, 33510 United States

+1813-413-8120

+1813-413-8139 (fax)

support@quiari.com

www.QuiAri.com